YUAN DEAN SCIENTIFIC CO.,LTD YNB50 SERIES
Rev:0 2020/7/20
FEATURES：
 4:1 Wide Input Voltage Range
 High Efficiency up to 92%
 Regulated Output Types
 No Minimum Load Required
 Operating Temperature: -40℃ to +78℃

Range
Input
 Current
Output
Voltage
Output
Current Efficiency
Maximum
capacitor
Load
Vdc No-Load
(mA TYP)
Full Load
(mA TYP) Vdc mA %TYP μF
YNB50-24S05 9-36 60 2290 5 10000 91 17000
YNB50-24S12 9-36 80 2267 12 4170 92 3000
YNB50-24S15 9-36 80 2263 15 3330 92 2000
YNB50-24S24 9-36 80 2286 24 2080 91 750
YNB50-48S05 18-75 40 1145 5 10000 91 17000
YNB50-48S12 18-75 60 1134 12 4170 92 3000
YNB50-48S15 18-75 60 1131 15 3330 92 2000
YNB50-48S24 18-75 60 1143 24 2080 91 750
YUAN DEAN SCIENTIFIC
Input Specifications
Parameters Conditions Min Typ Max Units
Input Surge Voltage